ModularMultifunctionElectronicLoad
     PLZ-USERIES
Twoloadmodels(75W/150W)andtwoframemodels(3ch/5ch)
High-speedresponsesupportingamaximumslewrateof2.4A/µs(PLZ150U)
Minimumsettingresolutionof10µA(PLZ70UA)or20µA(PLZ150U)
0-Vinputoperatingvoltagemodel(PLZ70UA)
Uptoiveloadmodules(samemodel)canbeoperatedinparallel.
Framecontrolallowsyoursystemtobeexpandedtoamulti-channelsystemconigurationsupportingupto25channels.

15
P L Z - U S E R I E SSERESUZLPP L Z - U  S E R I E S
Ordering Code
PLZ-USeriesComponent
Productneme Modelname Remarks
LoadUnit PLZ70UA 75W/15A,0V-150V
LoadUnit PLZ150U 150W/30A,1.5V-150V
Frame(3ch) PLZ-30F accommodatingupto3ealoadmodules
Frame(5ch) PLZ-50F accommodatingupto5ealoadmodules
Orderingcode*Pleaseinquirebyfollowingcode
Modelname Framemodel PLZ70UA PLZ150U Totalnumberofunit
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U1 PLZ-30F 0 1 1
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U2 0 2 2
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U3 0 3 3
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U0 1 0 1
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U1 1 1 2
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U2 1 2 3
PLZ30F-70UA2-150U0 2 0 2
PLZ30F-70UA2-150U1 2 1 3
PLZ30F-70UA3-150U0 3 0 3
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U1 PLZ-50F 0 1 1
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U2 0 2 2
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U3 0 3 3
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U4 0 4 4
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U5 0 5 5
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U0 1 0 1
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U1 1 1 2
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U2 1 2 3
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U3 1 3 4
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U4 1 4 5
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U0 2 0 2
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U1 2 1 3
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U2 2 2 4
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U3 2 3 5
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U0 3 0 3
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U1 3 1 4
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U2 3 2 5
PLZ50F-70UA4-150U0 4 0 4
PLZ50F-70UA4-150U1 4 1 5
PLZ50F-70UA5-150U0 5 0 5
PrintedinJapan Issue:June.20042004063KJEC11
Allproductscontainedinthiscatalogueareequipmentanddevicesthatarepremisedonuseunderthesupervisionofqualiiedpersonnel,andarenotdesignedorproducedforhome-use
orusebygeneralconsumers.Speciications,designandsofortharesubjecttochangewithoutpriornoticetoimprovethequality.Productnamesandpricesaresubjecttochangeand